READ AND FOLLOW ALL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS!
SAVE INSTRUCTIONS AND DELIVER TO OWNER AFTER INSTALLATION
 General Safety & Product Information
• To reduce the risk of death, personal injury or property damage from fire, electric shock, falling parts, cuts/abrasions,
and other hazards read all warnings and instructions included with and on the fixture box and all fixture labels.
• Commercial installation, service and maintenance of luminaires should be performed by a qualified licensed electrician.
• DO NOT INSTALL DAMAGED PRODUCT
• Use fixture only in intended application

source.
• Avoid direct eye exposure to the light source while it is
on.
• Account for small parts and destroy packing material,
as these may be hazardous to children.
• Ensure fixtures are properly secured to and installed
using all appropriate hardware intended to support the
weight of the luminaire.
CAUTION: RISK OF FIRE
• Keep combustible and other materials that can burn away from luminaire and lamp/lens.
MODELS
5 YEAR LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
Visit www.els-led.com for warranty for details
For support contact support@els-led.com
Model Voltage Wattage Lumen SELECT CCT SELECT
HBL-110CLS-CR 120-277V 110W-85W-60W 15K-12K-9K 3500K-4000K-5000K
HBL-175CLS-CR 120-277V 175W-140W-110W 24K-20K-16K 3500K-4000K-5000K
HBL-215CLS-CR 120-277V 215W-160W-120W 30K-24K-18K 3500K-4000K-5000K
HBL-320CLS-CR 120-277V 320W-270W-220W 45K-39K-33K 3500K-4000K-5000K
HBL-420CLS-CR 120-277V 420W-380W-320W 60K-55K-48K 3500K-4000K-5000K
HBL-215CLS-CR-EM 120-277V 215W-160W-120W 30K-24K-18K 3500K-4000K-5000K
els-led.com
     1000 Commerce Center Dr, Elkton MD 21921
(718).338.1851     Fax: (718).228.1851